
 

 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR APRIL 2023 
 
  
 
Saturday, April 1 -  Joe Anzalone 
 
Sunday, April 2  -   Oreatte Previl        (Palm Sunday) 
 
Saturday, April 8  -  No 5pm mass      (Easter Vigil) 
 
Sunday, April 9 -  Suzanne Antoine    (Easter Sunday) 
 
Saturday, April 15 -  Tiffany Broadwater 
 
Sunday, April 16  -  Russell Johnson 
 
Saturday, April 22  -  Diana Miller              
 
Sunday, April 23  -  Deborah King 
 
Saturday, April 29  -  Paula McCalla           
 
Sunday, April 30  -  Jackie Pestano 


